
Garlic Bread
(DFO)

Soup of the Day
focaccia (GFO, VGO)

Olives and Focaccia
balsamic, olive oil

Cucumber Sticks
natural yoghurt (GF)

CHILDRENS MENU

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.25

Starters

Mini Fish and Chips
(GF, DF)

9" Margherita Pizza
(GFO, DFO)

Pasta and Pesto Cream Sauce
(GFO)

Roast Chicken
new potatoes, mixed vegetables (GF, DF)

Mini Beef Burger
fries, side salad (GFO, DFO)

Moving Mountains Burger
fries salad (VG)

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

Mains

Waffles
ice cream, chocolate sauce, strawberries

Chocolate Brownie Sundae

Single Scoop of Ice Cream
please ask for flavours (GFO, DFO)

5.25

5.25

3.50

Starters

8.00

8.00


